
My Family Is Fire

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Francioni  Davide  (10/1373) 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rossi Emiliano (10/031) 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Guerrini Ettore (06/2674) 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Camerelli Mauro (06/3964) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giusti Mariano (06/2716) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bani Sara (06/2977) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pasqui Silvia (06/3544) 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Francioni  Davide 10/1373 4 9 2,25

Rossi Emiliano 10/031 4 6 1,50

Guerrini Ettore 06/2674 2 4 2,00

Camerelli Mauro 06/3964 0 0 0,00

Giusti Mariano 06/2716 0 0 0,00

Bani Sara 06/2977 2 0 0,00

Pasqui Silvia 06/3544 4 0 0,00

Tigerman

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Szukat Jeremias (06/3294) 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Wilhelm Uwe (06/662) 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Modoli Arianna (06/1207) 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Corsini Giuseppe (10/522) 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bonardo Chiara (10/985) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zebi Nicolò  (06/4259) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Szukat Jeremias 06/3294 4 10 2,50

Wilhelm Uwe 06/662 4 10 2,50

Modoli Arianna 06/1207 4 8 2,00

Corsini Giuseppe 10/522 2 3 1,50

Bonardo Chiara 10/985 0 0 0,00

Zebi Nicolò 06/4259 2 0 0,00

Cerbar Darts C

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Fontanelli Fabrizio (06/4143) 4 11 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pescari Leonardo (10/1586) 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bacci Daniele (10/1588) 4 5 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Laurenzi Mirco (10/1589) 2 3 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Agostini Andrea (06/4151) 2 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gorea Iulian (06/4150) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Martinelli Simone (10/1587) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Martinelli Stefano (10/1584) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Menci Vittorio (06/4219) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giulietti Davide (10/1585) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fontanelli Fabrizio 06/4143 8 19 2,38

Pescari Leonardo 10/1586 4 10 2,50

Bacci Daniele 10/1588 6 8 1,33

Laurenzi Mirco 10/1589 6 8 1,33

Agostini Andrea 06/4151 6 1 0,17

Gorea Iulian 06/4150 0 0 0,00

Martinelli Simone 10/1587 0 0 0,00

Martinelli Stefano 10/1584 0 0 0,00

Menci Vittorio 06/4219 0 0 0,00

Giulietti Davide 10/1585 2 0 0,00


